
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 116,16 121,97 128,07 134,47 141,19 148,25

1a3 años 123,19 129,35 135,81 142,61 149,74

3a5 años 124,42 130,64 137,17 144,03 151,23

5a7 años 125,66 131,95 138,54 145,47 152,75

7a9 años 126,92 133,27 139,93 146,93 154,27

9a11 años 128,19 134,60 141,33 148,40 155,82

11a13 años 129,47 135,95 142,74 149,88 157,37

13a15 años 130,77 137,30 144,17 151,38 158,95

15a17 años 132,07 138,68 145,61 152,89 160,54

17a19 años 133,39 140,06 147,07 154,42 162,14

19a21 años 134,73 141,46 148,54 155,97 163,76

21a23 años 136,08 142,88 150,02 157,52 165,40

23a25 años 137,44 144,31 151,52 159,10 167,06

25a27 años 138,81 145,75 153,04 160,69 168,73

27a29 años 140,20 147,21 154,57 162,30 170,41

mas de 29 años 141,60 148,68 156,12 163,92 172,12

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 116,16 121,97 128,07 134,47 141,19 148,25 155,67

1a3 años 123,19 129,35 135,81 142,61 149,74 157,22

3a5 años 124,42 130,64 137,17 144,03 151,23 158,79

5a7 años 125,66 131,95 138,54 145,47 152,75 160,38

7a9 años 126,92 133,27 139,93 146,93 154,27 161,99

9a11 años 128,19 134,60 141,33 148,40 155,82 163,61

11a13 años 129,47 135,95 142,74 149,88 157,37 165,24

13a15 años 130,77 137,30 144,17 151,38 158,95 166,89

15a17 años 132,07 138,68 145,61 152,89 160,54 168,56

17a19 años 133,39 140,06 147,07 154,42 162,14 170,25

19a21 años 134,73 141,46 148,54 155,97 163,76 171,95

21a23 años 136,08 142,88 150,02 157,52 165,40 173,67

23a25 años 137,44 144,31 151,52 159,10 167,06 175,41

25a27 años 138,81 145,75 153,04 160,69 168,73 177,16

27a29 años 140,20 147,21 154,57 162,30 170,41 178,93

mas de 29 años 141,60 148,68 156,12 163,92 172,12 180,72

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 23232,00 24393,6 25613,28 26893,94 28238,64 29650,57

1a3 años 24759,50 25997,48 27297,35 28662,22 30095,33

3a5 años 25130,90 26387,44 27706,81 29092,15 30546,76

5a7 años 25507,86 26783,25 28122,42 29528,54 31004,96

7a9 años 25890,48 27185,00 28544,25 29971,46 31470,04

9a11 años 26278,84 27592,78 28972,42 30421,04 31942,09

11a13 años 26673,02 28006,67 29407,00 30877,35 32421,22

13a15 años 27073,11 28426,77 29848,11 31340,51 32907,54

15a17 años 27479,21 28853,17 30295,83 31810,62 33401,15

17a19 años 27891,40 29285,97 30750,27 32287,78 33902,17

19a21 años 28309,77 29725,26 31211,52 32772,10 34410,70

21a23 años 28734,42 30171,14 31679,69 33263,68 34926,86

23a25 años 29165,43 30623,70 32154,89 33762,63 35450,76

25a27 años 29602,91 31083,06 32637,21 34269,07 35982,53

27a29 años 30046,96 31549,30 33126,77 34783,11 36522,26

mas de 29 años 30497,66 32022,54 33623,67 35304,85 37070,10
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